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F11

E10

G22

G45

c21

G60

G44

G31

Co1

D03

G33

HO6

D04

G40

G30

HO2

C11

H13

HO9

B23

c14

G52

H12

D14

Ho4

G03

D21

D12

D02

AC AUTOMATION-AUTEFA FILAMENTS

AESA
BEESTRAERAE

AKI
E#1 RIOTECH BR# /A8

ARIMO
AWA
BALKAN

BIGAGLI
EmA -EFHBAR

BIOTTI CARD CLOTHING
BRAECKER

BRUJAS

CAIPO

CARDOS RTI JSC
CERATRAK

COMOLI

CORMATEX
BAFBBEHHRAR

DENT
IpAFMIK L EHRA T

DIENES

DIETZE + SCHELL

BEBEK + SRIMFIEFRAR

DOCERA

DONG HONG NEW CENTURY CO. , LTD.

DREI-S-WERK

E +G CHINA

FRIGREES (L) BRAF

E-HWA
ELECTRO-JET

ELGI ULTRA IND. LTD.
SRR SR B IR A E

FADIS
FIL CONTROL
FINETEX

GALAN

E02

Co1

G64

G51

F12

E13

B21

C32

E12

B10

G62

C30

C12

Ho3

A12

G20

G50

H21

B22

AO1

D20

H10

G16

D23

G42

B10

GERON
ERMOURBERARA

GRAF
GUALCHIERANI
GUALCHIERANI HANDLING

HABASIT AG
HIBEBEERAR

HOLZ

HSIEN FANG
il £ e BR AR H PR A

INSPIRON
WEETE (RRA) ARAE

JKS GERMANY
KAMITSU
KASEN NOZZLE

KINEX BEARINGS, A. S.
Bt sE

LENZING INSTRUMENTS

LIFTEK
BRBRHBERAR

LMW

LOEPFE
-E

LOPTEX
LRT

LUREN
FEERAE R F IR R

LUWA
BRESTIERRAA

MAHR-FEINPRUEF
DRI BRGEHRAH

MEGADYNE

MESDAN
EHAAR

MOKSHA
MTI

MURATEC
RV S




EO03

Co1

G46

F02

F02

F02

F02

F02

HO1

HO1

Ho1

HO1

HO1

F02

F02

F02

HO1

G34

D22

C15

C22

H11

G53

G11

H20

G12

A10

A10

NITTA CORPORATION

NOVIBRA

NUOVA COSMATEX

OERLIKON (CHINA) TECHNOLOGY

OERLIKON BARMAG

OERLIKON FIBREVISION

OERLIKON HEBERLEIN TEMCO WATTWIL

OERLIKON NEUMAG

OERLIKON SAURER

OERLIKON SAURER-ALLMA PRODUCT LINE

OERLIKON SAURER-VOLKMANN PRODUCT

LINE

OERLIKON SCHLAFHORST

OERLIKON TEXTILE

OERLIKON TEXTILE COMPONENTS

OERLIKON TEXTILE COMPONENTS-HAMMEL-

BURG

OERLIKON TEXTILE COMPONENTS-MEUN-

STER
PEASS
PELLIZZARI

PERFECT
IRIERHE EHRA T

POWER-HEAT-SET
PRINCO
PUROLATOR

RAJ FILTERS
RATTI LUINO
RAUSCHERT
REINERS + FUERST
RESEDA BINDER
RETECH

Rl TE
T4 R

RIETER CHINA

RIETER CZECH

A10

A10

A10

C31

C20

G02

B02

B02

Go1

FO1

FO1

G43

A02

C10

G10

H22

F10

A20

Co1

H25

BO1

B24

EO1

G35

H24

Gé1

C13

RIETER GERMANY
RIETER GROUP
RIETER INDIA
ROBLON A/S
ROSINK

ROTORCRAFT
E2 i ESE YA

S.R. S
SAB
SAHM

SALMOIRAGHI
BT

SAVIO
FRRGANHERAR

SAVIO SHANDONG
PR (WLFR) HRMHRLT

SCAGLIA

SCHAEFFLER
EHRHITE (TE) FRAF

SCHWING
SIMET
SIMTA MFG CO.

SLACK & PARR
KE G ERAEETERA R

STAEDTLERUHL
BERRAR

SUESSEN
SUMANLAL & CO.
SUPERBA

TAI-DING
APBEVHERAR

TCC
BEHERYHHEERAR

TECNOMECCANICA BIELLESE
TEKSTIL & TEKNIK (IMG)
TEX TECH INDUSTRIES

TEXTECHNO




B10

Co2

EO1

EO1

EO1

G36

DO1

G63

G32

H23

B20

HO5

Ga1

E11

TMT MACHINERY, INC.

TOYOTA
HRE FHEHAN

TRUETZSCHLER NONWOVENS
BESEXYIFREFTRLT

TRUETZSCHLER SHANGHA
HEREHHATM (L) HRAF

TRUETZSCHLER SPINNING
BEFERHERAR

UTILT
USTER TECHNOLOGIES AG
VALVAN
VB-S&T

VETAL
HAGARBFERAR

YAMAUCHI CORP. JAPAN
YUIL MS
ZENTEX

ZHUHAI NEOJET-APOLLOJET




